
Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  8/01/2013 8:00 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
326021 5 565293 Eccentric sander WFE 380 230V   EU 01.08.2013 USD / 350054 / * / F 1/5
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

1 325808 1,000 PC Motor housing

2 325805 1,000 PC Grip cover

3 325883 1,000 PC Auxiliary grip assy

4 326247 2,000 PC Spring

6 326363 1,000 PC Stator 220-240V assy

7 201451 1,000 PC Spring washer 13,2x18,8x0,2

8 326360 1,000 PC Rotor 220-240V assy

9 250693 1,000 PC Ball bearing 626-2RSH/C3

10 265843 1,000 PC Cooling fan

11 265887 1,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 3X40ZN PHOSPHATIERT

12 325837 1,000 PC Brush holder 220-240V assy

13 265857 2,000 PC Carbon brush 5x8,5x18 220V-240V AO

14 201542 2,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 3X10ST - A2K

15 2073113 1,000 PC Release lever WFE 450-E/380

16 2073181 1,000 PC Electronics 220-240V WFE 450/380 packed

17 207960 6,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X18 blackST-GAL.ZNFE5F
+DELTACOLL - SCHW

18 75554 1,000 PC Supply cord EUR

19 72417 2,000 PC Conductor end sleeve

20 240431 1,000 PC Protective sleeve

21 325801 1,000 PC Clamp

24 325829 1,000 PC Cooling fan 2

25 325827 1,000 PC Ring 8X12X10,2

26 325809 1,000 PC Grip moulding



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  8/01/2013 8:00 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
326021 5 565293 Eccentric sander WFE 380 230V   EU 01.08.2013 USD / 350054 / * / F 2/5
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

27 26358 2,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 3X16ST - A2K

30 325970 1,000 PC Air deflector 1

31 325826 1,000 PC Worm

32 325834 1,000 PC Bearing plate assy

33 325889 1,000 PC Extraction adapter assy

34 325830 1,000 PC Sealing ring 12X19X5,2

35 72472 1,000 PC Ball bearing 608-2RS

36 325831 1,000 PC Toothed gear Z13

37 325953 1,000 PC Seal

38 325848 1,000 PC Gear housing mach

39 325965 1,000 PC Gear spindle E - Z29

40 325402 1,000 PC Grooved ball bearing 17X35X10-2RSWLST -
6003-2RS

41 326298 4,000 PC Torx-soc tapt scr M4X12 T20 black

42 268094 6,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X14 black10.9-
GAL.ZNFE5F+DELTACOLL - SC

45 325958 1,000 PC Intermediate flange E

46 325973 1,000 PC Receptacle

47 26373 4,000 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X30ST-A2K

48 325949 1,000 PC Sealing ring 53X59X8,3

49 71468 1,000 PC Circlip 32X1.2FED-ST - PHOSPHAT. UND
GEÖLT

50 325861 1,000 PC Ball bearing 12X32X15,9

51 325939 1,000 PC Bearing block mach



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  8/01/2013 8:00 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
326021 5 565293 Eccentric sander WFE 380 230V   EU 01.08.2013 USD / 350054 / * / F 3/5
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

52 325940 1,000 PC Counter balance E

53 206291 1,000 PC Torx-soc ov screw M5X16 MK T25 black

54 339787 1,000 PC Dust box assy

55 339790 1,000 PC Brake ring assy

56 326043 1,000 PC Sanding plate W-AFE DVS assy

56 339783 1,000 PC Sanding plate W-AFE DVW assy

57 326299 3,000 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M4X12

58 325894 2,000 PC Adhesive label WFE 380

59 326181 1,000 PC Rating plate 230V EU

600 430817 1,000 PC Label RFID

819 320560 1,000 PC Grease 1KG ALN1001/0

904 251646 1,000 PC Adhesive LOCTITE 272
 



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  8/01/2013 8:00 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
326021 5 565293 Eccentric sander WFE 380 230V   EU 01.08.2013 USD / 350054 / * / F 4/5
  

 

 



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  8/01/2013 8:00 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
326021 5 565293 Eccentric sander WFE 380 230V   EU 01.08.2013 USD / 350054 / * / F 5/5
  

 

 


